The MSS range of fibreglass rods have a copper trace wire running through the core making them
suitable for underground cable and conduit locating with the use of an appropriate locator.
The rod is supplied complete with brass male ends and hauling eye and is fitted to a sturdy zinc
plated steel frame with a brake.
• Suitable for underground cables and conduit locating with the use of a suitable locator
• Supplied complete with brass ends and hauling eye
• Copper trace wire running through the core
• Fitted to a sturdy zinc plated steel frame with brake
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES & BENEFITS
ALSO AVAILABLE
PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE x LENGTH
MSS-4.5-30 Traceable Fibreglass Rod and Frame 4.5mm x 30m
MSS-4.5-60 Traceable Fibreglass Rod and Frame 4.5mm x 60m
MSS-4.5-80 Traceable Fibreglass Rod and Frame 4.5mm x 80m
MSS-4.5-100 Traceable Fibreglass Rod and Frame 4.5mm x 100m
PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE x LENGTH
MSS-RFL-4.5-30 Refill Coil 4.5mm x 30m
MSS-RFL-4.5-60 Refill Coil 4.5mm x 60m
MSS-RFL-4.5-80 Refill Coil 4.5mm x 80m
MSS-RFL-4.5-100 Refill Coil 4.5mm x 100m
MSS-JK4.5-3.0 Repair/Jointing Kit -
MSS-4.5FLEX Flexible spring leader -
DATASHEET
TRACEABLE FIBREGLASS ROD AND FRAME - 4.5MM X 30M
ci
vi

térieure en polypropylène,
douilles filetéees  d’extré-
mité M5 et embout initial
M5 avec œillet.
Montée sur enrouleur ver-
tical en acier galvanisé
ø 330 mm.
Dimensions:
360 x 185 x 550 mm
Dimensions de l'emballage:
375 x 215 x 570 mm
art. RAL art. ø mm m kg
GVFO20MB GVFO20SCC
4,5
20 3,5
GVFO30MB GVFO30SCC 30 3,7
GVFO40MB GVFO40SCC 40 3,9
GVFO50MB GVFO50SCC 50 4,2
GVFO60MB GVFO60SCC 60 4,4
GVFO70MB GVFO70SCC 70 4,6
GVFO80MB GVFO80SCC 80 4,8
ø 4,5 mm
5021-MB
9002-NA
3020-RO